
Energy %

Installed Dependable Max Min
W.r.t 

Dep. Cap

1 3,478 3,478 2,379 1,072 38.05 45.59

2 3,478 3,478 2,439 1,152 40.00 47.92

3 3,478 3,478 2,439 1,132 39.01 46.73

4 3,478 3,478 2,871 952 40.94 49.04

5 3,478 3,478 1,852 1,082 34.47 41.30

6 3,478 3,478 2,007 1,022 34.60 41.45

7 3,478 3,478 2,007 1,032 34.51 41.34

8 3,478 3,478 1,869 1,112 36.76 44.04

9 3,478 3,478 2,007 860 33.78 40.46

10 3,478 3,478 1,580 720 25.37 30.40

11 3,478 3,478 1,682 760 28.10 33.66

12 3,478 3,478 1,690 660 26.05 31.21

13 3,478 3,478 1,515 675 23.97 28.71

14 3,478 3,478 1,752 810 27.74 33.23

15 3,478 3,478 1,575 650 24.24 29.03

16 3,478 3,478 1,575 660 25.54 30.59

17 3,478 3,478 1,575 675 25.52 30.58

18 3,478 3,478 1,575 655 23.35 27.97

19 3,478 3,478 1,575 655 21.71 26.00

20 3,478 3,478 1,350 690 22.68 27.17

21 3,478 3,478 1,575 530 24.40 29.23

22 3,478 3,478 1,370 450 22.68 27.17

23 3,478 3,478 1,350 670 22.78 27.29

24 3,478 3,478 1,530 640 21.99 26.34

25 3,478 3,478 1,470 605 24.65 29.53

26 3,478 3,478 1,440 660 24.79 29.70

27 3,478 3,478 1,530 720 23.90 28.63

28 3,478 3,478 1,563 610 23.71 28.41

29 3,478 3,478 1,575 625 24.70 29.60

30 3,478 3,478 1,575 720 24.76 29.66

Total 3,478 3,478 -- -- 806.68 32.21
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